
41e Klompen-OL
Weerterbergen 15.10.2023

KOVZ

Rudi AERTS
Omega
Omloop : H:03
Afstand : 5520m
Tijd : 0:50:17 (9'07"/km)

12/35 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Gerrit VAN DE RIET 0:42:53
2. Jorran VAN DER HEIJDEN 0:43:48
3. Peter DEPTA 0:44:33

1. 107 00:04:31 688m 6'34"/km
2. 126 00:04:36 00:09:07 692m 6'39"/km
3. 125 00:02:38 00:11:45 310m 8'30"/km
4. 123 00:06:07 00:17:52 349m 17'32"/km
5. 146 00:02:20 00:20:12 254m 9'11"/km
6. 128 00:02:17 00:22:29 278m 8'13"/km
7. 135 00:03:03 00:25:32 405m 7'32"/km
8. 145 00:01:29 00:27:01 132m 11'14"/km
9. 133 00:01:59 00:29:00 123m 16'07"/km

10. 137 00:02:06 00:31:06 228m 9'13"/km
11. 108 00:02:56 00:34:02 331m 8'52"/km
12. 106 00:02:08 00:36:10 248m 8'36"/km
13. 105 00:02:26 00:38:36 217m 11'13"/km
14. 140 00:02:40 00:41:16 241m 11'04"/km
15. 142 00:02:55 00:44:11 203m 14'22"/km
16. 103 00:02:42 00:46:53 297m 9'05"/km
17. 101 00:02:06 00:48:59 239m 8'47"/km
18. 143 00:01:01 00:50:00 133m 7'39"/km
19. 999 00:00:17 00:50:17 67m 4'14"/km
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